From (Person): Fige   Fou wen you of M	MENT (Office)	Date/Time: 13.6.19 16.27p m
Estimated Cost:		Date/Time:
To Inspect Vehicle No: GBG 980E		Insured: SLW 4459× Tel: 62803937
		Tel: 62808937
Policy No: 80350 888 MC X	Claim No:	
Sum Insured:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		D.O.A. 11-6-2019
Date/Time: 14.6.19 Q.469.m Person Contacte	ed: Ka+	H.O.D. Endorsement:
	ate	
SLW 4459 x - x		
	From (Person): Figure   Fou weny ao of   M  Estimated Cost:  OD   FP   WS   TP RES   OD RES   EVA   INV   MY  To Inspect Vehicle No: GBG 980E  at Workshop m/s TAN Eng Huat  of BIK 6 Defu Land 10 # 01 - 56 6  Policy No: 80350888 mc ×  Sum Insured:  Make of Veh: (Client's Record)  CA   REV   REP.   REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 146.19 Q.469.m Person Contactor  Date/Time   Action/Instruction (X)   Estimated   CBG 9600 = -x	Estimated Cost:  OD TP TWS TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS  To Inspect Vehicle No: GBG 980E  at Workshop m/s TAN END HUAT  of BIK 6 Defu Land 10 # 01 - 56 6  Policy No: 80350888 MC × Claim No:  Sum Insured:  Make of Veh: (Client's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 14-6-19 9-469 m Person Contacted:  Date/Time Action/Instruction (X) Estimate  GBG 9620E - X

-	-	
D	E I	
113	Mil	

6800L

ASSIG	NM	EN	T

From: Date:	Veh No: GB69820E Yr Regn: >07 / DEC
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / And /-Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / FP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: GBG 9820E	Make: NUSAN NV 380 2-5M 0.0 1 2488
at Workshop m/s TAN CNL HWM	Colour Open A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of BUK 6, DEFILAME 10 #01-556	
Insured: m316	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JN/MCDE2625008570.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Pair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: dnorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NiP I S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
a in the state of	Tyre Size: F: ISS RISC
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O	BS / PUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs:	D.O.A. 11/06/9 D.O.I. (4/6/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at TAN ENG HMAT
Carries Carries Services (1984) 1991 - 1	Des. of Damages : Frt / Real / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / C	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Range only - (3k-4k)	monto
The state of the s	17/6/2019
	110/2011
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
. Preii. Report	
II. Final Penert	
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: 120
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Fee: Site Insp (\$ )S+RS,SI
Date/Time, File Return to?  2) Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$ )s+Rs,si
Date/Time, File Return to?	Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_s+Rs,_si Interview (\$ ) Photos

No results.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'e	d State	US	
Main	12 Jun 2019 15:10		13 Jun 2019 16:27 Assign				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Assignment ancel Case	
	Main	Ref	erence	CI	aim Details	Docu	ments	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS	OF CASE IN LINE LABOR TO BE		a commence of the contract of	[0	Created b	y insurer]	
Insured:		A DOT THE REST OF THE PARTY OF	ON (S) PTE LTD,	and the second second second second			COUNTY OF		
Main Clair	nant:	TAC 3 E	LECTRIC & REN	OVATION	CONTRACTOR, Co. R	eg. No.: 52416			
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	GBG9	320E	ı	Date of Loss:	[1	11/06/2019 15:0 [17 Months and I LTA Reg Date (M.		
Claim Typ	aim Type:				Policy/Cover Note No.:	C	80350888MCX (Comprehensive Coverage: 29/05/2019 - 28/05/2020		
Vehicle Re	. No. (Insured):	: SLW44	59X	1	Policy No. (Claimant):		0,00,2020		
e critere in	g. Her (Insures)				Excess:				
Repairer:		Tan En	g Huat Motor (H	Q) Blk 6 De	fu Lane 10, #01-556, 5	39187 Defu La	ne - Tel:		
Handling	Insurer:	MSIG I Wenya	nsurance (Singa o - 6643 1316]	pore) Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6	827 7888 [	Handled by		
Adjuster:		LKK Au	to Consultants F	te Ltd (HQ	) - Tel: 6256-3561	Imm.Advic	e due 14	1/06/2019]	
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured	ale and the second seco	WEE KANG ( / Ma		:: S7225735I Email:				
Adj Asg. I	Remarks:	on WP.	Liab: 100%. TP di	sagree on S	JE - assign LKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte	Ltd. Contac	ct: Kat @ 6280 8927	
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REG	CEIVED				View	All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.							
				_					

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6800L	
Vehicle No.:	GBG9820E	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Jun 2019	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model:	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	YD25422460A	
Chassis No.:	JN1MC2E26Z0008570	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$25,062.00	
Original Registration Date:	21 Dec 2017	
First Registration Date:	21 Dec 2017	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,254.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	20 Dec 2027	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$41,071.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,823.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$34,823.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Jun 2019

OK

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	12/06/2019 09:43	
Date Of Accident	11/06/2019 15:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	THOMSON FLYOVER	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	Wale
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG9820E	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	TAC 3 ELECTRIC & RENOVATION CONTRACTOR	
Co Reg No	52416800L	
Email Address	TAC3ELECTRIC@YAHOO.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97663848	

OFFICE-97663848

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN Model NV350

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5106357158

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TAN HUAT HENG NRIC No S1491141C Date Of Birth 15/03/1961 Occupation OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 14/12/1979

Driving Experience 39 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97663848

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

APT BLK 236 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 #07-280 S 1953

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW4459X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

CHONG WEE KUANG

NRIC/Passport Number

S72257351

Contact Number

81630002

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal Information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

特三电器装修工程公司

TAC 3 ELECTRIC & RENOVATION CONTRACTOR Blk 6 Defu Lane 10 #01-556 Singapore 539187 PUB LICENCE NO: 3/48337

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the po

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMS Street War From 21

#### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

A-GBG 9820E B- SLW 4459X

11/6/19 3..50 pm

KETCH PLAN	. ! . L.T.		TI	III	.L. J.	7-7-	T-1-	· ·	-1-	П	11	7	1""T	-1	ГТ	_
				1-1-1								士		士		_
						-	-		+	-	++		-			-
1 that were	Thay	200	X-1-	24	TOX	4	-	1	_	II.				1		
	> 1 1 1 1									++	++	+	1	+-	1	-
			-	-	-	-		-	570 JAN			-	202	us frame		-
									_	++	++	+	-	+-	-	
	++++				-	-		-	-		1	1		F		
							$\dashv$	$\vdash$	$\dashv$	+	+	entil a l'espe		+-	+	-
	1 100	- X	7	-IV												
			+	- 1/1	+			$-\vdash$	+-		++	-		H	-	
					11				1		1			11		
	1 1-1-1-	111	11:		-		-		+	+	-	+		+-	-+	_
	-				-	THE REAL PROPERTY.									_	-
					+		$\dashv$				-				7	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDE	NT						- h-ah	-		dd	-11		.lL	)_	-
	THE ACCIDE	41														
														_	_	-

	I was	3 -4001	reling	alon	3 Thon	Noon	Enjoy	פר,
The -	traffic	ROS	heav	4; 5,	nabbu	<u>w</u> 1	feel	. an
npec	t and	a 10	1 buc	sorg	from	hehin	W. 1	
cane	Jown	to ch	reck	and	UE011,3	-e) +	not 1	enice
B har	) (011/6)	Jed or	N 14	1601				
					-			
			-					
					Tasurance	GBG982	6 Inci	me
					75.11.00	Reporting	Only	
						Own Dama	Claim	
					1 (1	Other Worl	(shon	1

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

特三电器装修工程公司 TAC 3 ELECTRIC & RENOVATION CONTRACTOR POLICY NORTH TO THE TOTAL TO THE

DateUSTUGENCE NO: 3/48337

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

12 Jun 2019 @ 9.45hr

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

GHARDAC StenchPlanFrom V3

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	I Ac	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
	12 Jun 2019 15:10	est submitted	13 Jun 2019 16:27 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimate	, s	\$0.00 View Rpt	Ins Addi ed	Pendin Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
,	Main	Refe	rence	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created by	y insurer]			
Insured:	SHELTON	(S) PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1997062	206C			171			
Main Claimant:	TAC 3 ELE	CTRIC & RENOVAT	TON CONTRACTO	OR, Co. Reg. N	o.: 5241	16800L				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBG9820	DE		Date o	of Loss:	11/06/2019 : [17 Months a	15:00 - :59 and <b>21</b> Days Fron	n LTA Reg Da	ate (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 5964	113		Policy, Note 1	Cover		CX (Comprehens 9/05/2019 - 28/0			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLW4459X	(		Policy (Claim						
				Excess	S:	S\$500.00				
Repairer:	Tan Eng H	uat Motor (HQ) Bl	k 6 Defu Lane 10,	#01-556, 539187	Defu L	ane - Tel:				
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insu	rance (Singapore	) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Tel: +65 6827 7	888	[Handled by Fi	ievel Foo Weny	<b>ao</b> - 6643 13	16]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Hand	ed by M	MOHD RASUL	[Imm.Adv	rice due 14	/06/2019]	
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	THE CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	E KANG ( / Male) ,	NRIC: S7225735	I Email:						
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. Liab	: 100%. TP disagre	e on SJE - assign l	KK Auto Consulta	ants Pte	Ltd. Contact:	Kat @ 6280 8927	7		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REC	EIVED					View	All Com	pose Case Ma	
There are no	mail for this o	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASE			5033				eate New Tas		
Due Date	Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By C	Completed On	Created	On Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

### **Claim Documents**

\*GBG9820E (596413)

[SLW4459X]

TP

TAC 3 ELECTRIC & RENOVATION CONTRACTOR

Jun 11 2019 3:00PM

[SHELTON (S) PTE LTD]

Tan Eng Huat Motor

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print
1	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	<b>▼</b>
2	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
3	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	V
4	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	V
5	24/06/19 18:45	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
6	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	☑
7	24/06/19 18:45	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
8	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	V
9	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
10	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	V
11	24/06/19 18:45	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
12	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	~
13	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
14	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
15	24/06/19 18:45	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>
16	24/06/19 18:45	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>
17	24/06/19 18:45	General View	1 Load JPG	V
18	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
19	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
20	24/06/19 18:45	General View	Load JPG	<b>▼</b>
21	24/06/19 18:45	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
22	24/06/19 18:45	General View	1 Load JPG	V
23	24/06/19 18:45	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
24	24/06/19 18:45	General View	1 Load JPG	~
25	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
26	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	~
27	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
28	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>
29	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>
30	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>
31	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V
32	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>4</b>
33	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
34	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>
35	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>Y</b>
36	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V
37	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	■ Load JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🗸	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
39	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
40	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
41	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
42	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	☑
43	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
44	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
45	27/06/19 11:01	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	☑
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/06/19 15:11	OI SLW4459X E-FILE REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	12/06/19 15:11	TP GBG9820E E-FILE REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	12/06/19 15:11	PRI from Tan Eng Huat Motor	0	Load PDF	
4	13/06/19 10:44	TP disagree on SJE	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG19010539/R1CD3E2

Date:

01/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A80350888MCX

**Claimant Vehicle** 

GBG9820E

Insured Vehicle No:

SLW4459X

No: Date of Loss:

11/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 596413

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Rea No:

**GBG9820E** 

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV350, 2.5 D Panel Van (M)

Engine No:

YD25422460A

Reg. Date:

21/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

JN1MC2E26Z0008570

Colour:

Grey

Odometer:

38150 km

Engine Capacity:

2488 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/06/2019

Date Inspected:

14/06/2019

Inspected At:

Tan Eng Huat Motor (HQ)

Blk 6 Defu Lane 10, #01-556

Singapore 539187

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

MOHD RASUL Adjuster:

Manager:

DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,000.00 -\$4,000.00

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 01 Jul 2019)

Parts: N/A NISSAN NV350 2.5 D Panel Van (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBG9820E)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >